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Registered Company

Company Contact

AblyTek Co,, Lid. Jenny Tseng +B86-8-8200-666 ext.1106
www.ablytek.com jenny_tseng@ablytek.com

Anji Technology Co., Ltd. James Yang +886-6-510-5988 ext.1044
www.anjitek.com service@anjitek.com

AUO Optronics Corporation Terrence Chu  +886-4-2460-8899 ext.3914
WWW.EU0.Com Terrence.Chu@auo.com

DJ SOLAR CO,, LTD Anthony Hsu ~ +886-3-350-2848 ext.312

www.dajing.com.tw

anthony@dajing.com.tw

E-SOLAR CORPORATION
www.esolar.co.jp

celine.kuo +886-2-T743-7222 ext.8601
celine.kuo@eversolcorp.com

General Energy Solutions Inc, Sunny Chen +B86-3-597-2899 ext.5505
WWW.OESYW.COM Sunny.Chen@gesyw.com

Gintech Energy Corporation Wesley Lee +886-2-26562000 ext.8153
www.gintechenergy.com wesley lee@gintech.com.tw

GINTUNG Dino Yang +886-3-479-8538 ext,2812
www.gtectw.com dino_yang@gtectw.com

Hulk Energy Technology Co., Lid, Flora Chen +B86-37-627-668 ext.1023
www.hulket.com flora@hulket.com

Kingstone Energy Technology Corporation| Nina Shen +886-37-551-357 ext.71

www.kingstone-group.com

nina.shen@kingstone-group.com

LIGITEK PHOTOVOLTAIC CO., LTD. Rainy Tung +886-2-TT036317
www.ligitek-pv.com.tw rainy@mail.ligitek.com

Meo Solar Power Corporation NSP Sales +886-3-5780011
WWW.NSp.com Sales@nsp.com sales.module@nsp.com
NexPower Technology Corp, Lance Chang  +886-4-2580-8888 ext,1688
WWW.NEXPW.Com Lance_Chang@nexpw.com

Taiwan Ostor Corporation Marvin Liu +B86-2-2782-0018 ext.262
www.ost.com.tw marvin_liu@ost.com.tw

Perfect Source Technology Comp. Wwilly Wu +886-3-318-0288 ext.1109
www.pstsolar.com wu@pstech.com.tw

FOWERCOM CO, LTD Andrew Lu +886-2-2225-8552 ext.313
pemups.com.tw/eindex.php Andrew.lu@upspowercom.com.tw

Ritek Corporation Mingo Lin +886-3-598-7298 ext.4013

www,ritek.com,tw

mingo_Jin@ritek,com.tw

Company Contact
Solartech Energy Corp. Meil Kuo +B8E6-2-2171-2388 ext, 1828
solygreen.wix.com/home neilkuo™ — a
lygreen ise Company Limited Jerry Li = o -h " 14 934
www.solartech-snergy.com sales@ I~ n n n . I (107.10.3 1)
Sunlight Research Ce., LTD. King Wi
SUN:P:;T:-::.CD;:PQRATION LTD. ::m!f: 7 E '-ﬂ- ; 7 $ E . 2 0 2 3 Fu n,E
. in
www.sunengine.com.bw cindych z ﬂﬁ . I : 5 ’I’
Sun Well Solar Crop. Kevin
www.sunwellsolar.com Kevin.Kuo@SunWellSolar.com
TOPCO SCIENTIFIC CO,, LTD. Anita Huang +886-2-87978020 ext.2231
poo-global, | wex E.him| anita.huang@topco-global.com
TOPPER SUN Energy Technology Co., Ltd. | Jack Lai +886-3-508-0288 ext.1907
www.loppersun-anergy.com jack_Jai@toppersun-energy.com
TSEC CORPORATION Austin Yu +886-3-6960707 ext.2701
www.lsecpv.com austin.yu@tsecpv.com
TYNSOLAR CORPORATION Tank Chen +886-3-518-1686 ext.234

www.tynsolar.com.tw

tank@serv.tynsolar.com.tw

TYNSUN SOLAR ENERGY CORP.
www.laiwantrade.com.w/EP/tynsun/

James Kuo +886-37-465-545
james@solarfast.com.tw

Universal Hardwar Corporation
www.uhc.com.tw

Win Win Precision Technology Co., Ltd.
www.,winaico,com

Miki Lai +BB6-2-27785231 ext.217
mikiJai@dstech.com.tw
Tony Chang +886-3-568-8699 ext.16203

c.tony@winaico,com

ZENPOWER Co,, Ltd,
Zenpower.jp

Chris Chuang ~ +886-3-558-7533
Chris.chuang@zenpower.tw

Module Product Inquire

For

Registered information might change, please refer to TCPV website,

Iwww.tcpv.org.tw/eng
Ver. 1.0 (2015.06)
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1) BRETZEEE T Ema SR ERE A (ECEE)
2) BIPREnsE 1 (National Certification Body, NCB)

3) ERFRFE #miB (International Accreditation Forum, IAF)

4) KF#mqe 5 E4E M (Pacific Accreditation Cooperation, PAC)

5) B G KR % ( Multilateral Recognition Arrangement, MLA)

6) BisE 8 RlE B 5k =2 (Certification Body Testing Laboratories, CBTLs)

7) Sp X BBz 5035 B2 (Asia Pacific Laboratory Accreditation Cooperation, APLAC )

8) B E Bn =075 Bt 58 (International Laboratory Accreditation Cooperation, ILAC)
)

9) 6 B #3H%(Mutual Recognition Arrangement, MRA) TR
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